Jesuit Dallas (6-15-0) -vs- McKinney (5-11-0)
2/10/2022 at McKinney, Texas

Date: 2/10/2022

Start: 7:15 PM

Time: 1:15

Attendance: 50

Location: McKinney, Texas

Scoring Summary

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Jesuit Dallas 1 0 2 3
McKinney 3 2 1 6

JCP: Danny Myung (3)

MCK: Brandon Kungle (2); Owen Seibert (2); Jack Lehman (2)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type JCP  MCK
1st 00:06 MCK Jack Lehman Chase Weber, 21 EV 0 1
1st  03:20 MCK Brandon Kungle Jack Lehman PP 0 2
1st 04:05 JCP Danny Myung Konstantin Deshevyy EV 1 2
1st  14:43 MCK Jack Lehman 21, Keira Reckley EV 1 3
2nd 02:02 MCK Brandon Kungle Adam Jusic EV 1 4
2nd 05:06 MCK Owen Seibert Jack Lehman, Chase Weber EV 1 5
3rd 02:48 JCP Danny Myung Unassisted EV 2 5
3rd 08:17 MCK Owen Seibert Jack Lehman, Chase Weber EV 2 6
3rd  09:37 JCP Danny Myung Jack Reynolds, William Sahadevan EV 3 6

Jesuit Dallas Power Plays McKinney Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 12:20 14:20 02:00 2 0 -- 1st 03:17 03:20 00:03 1 0 PPG
2nd 12:35 14:35 02:00 0 3 -- 2nd 02:38 04:38 02:00 3 0 --
3rd 00:17 00:21 00:04 1 0 -- 3rd 02:17 02:21 00:04 1 0 --
3rd 02:48 04:48 02:00 3 2 -- 3rd 05:01 07:01 02:00 3 0 --
3rd 11:51 13:51 02:00 1 0 -- 04:07 8 0 1/4
08:04 7 5 0/5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st JCP Drew Zang 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 03:17 PP
1st MCK Adam Jusic 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:20 PP
2nd JCP Noah Pinkall 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 02:38 PP
2nd JCP William Sahadevan 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 07:27
2nd JCP Konstantin Deshevyy 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 07:27
2nd MCK Ashton Kahn 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 07:27
2nd MCK Evan Plyler 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 07:27
2nd JCP Konstantin Deshevyy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  07:27 PP
2nd JCP Konstantin Deshevyy 10:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT GAMEMISC 09:27
2nd MCK Camden Hilton 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 12:35 PP
3rd MCK Jack Lehman 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 00:17 PP
3rd JCP Charlie Cohen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 00:21 PP
3rd JCP Jack Reynolds 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  02:48
3rd MCK Evan Plyler 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 02:48
3rd MCK Camden Hilton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 02:48 PP
3rd JCP Jack Sweda 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 05:01 PP
3rd MCK Camden Hilton 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 11:51 PP
3rd MCK Camden Hilton 10:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT GAMEMISC 11:51




Jesuit Dallas 3

Individual

Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
14 Jack Reynolds 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Danny Myung 3 0 1 0 2 3 0 = = 0
23 William Sahadevan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
32 Drew Zang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = 1-2 0
63 Konstantin Deshevyy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 3-14 0
74 Jack Sweda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = 1-2 0
88 Charlie Cohen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
91 Noah Pinkall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = 1-2 0
™ TEAM 0 0 7 6 7 20 0 - - 0
Totals 3 3 8 6 9 23 0 0-0 9-26 0
McKinney 6
Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
5 Chase Weber 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Brandon Kungle 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 = = 0
21 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Keira Reckley 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
24 Camden Hilton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 4-16 0
26 Owen Seibert 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 - - 0
37 Jack Lehman 2 3 2 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
40 Evan Plyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
45  Brylin Schrock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Ashton Kahn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
92 Adam Jusic 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
™ TEAM 0 0 8 14 12 34 0 = = 0
Totals 6 10 11 16 13 40 0 0-0 9-26 0
Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping McKinney Goalkeeping
Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping McKinney Goalkeeping
De De
# Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
32 Drew Zang L 45:00 6 0 8 14 12 34 45 Brylin Schrock W 45:00 3 0 7 6 7 20
Totals 6 0 8 14 12 34 Totals 3 0 7 6 7 20

No data to report.

Jesuit Dallas Faceoffs

No data to report.

McKinney Faceoffs



Score PP

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1
PP

0-1 MCK
PP

0-1 MCK
PP

0-2 MCK

0-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2 PPICP

1-2 PPICP

1-2 PPICP

1-2 PPICP

1-2 PPICP

1-2

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-4
PP

1-4 MCK
PP

1-4 MCK
PP

1-4  MCK
PP

1-4 MCK
PP

1-4 MCK
PP

1-4  MCK

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:00] Drew Zang at goalie for JCP.

[00:00] Brylin Schrock at goalie for MCK.

[00:06] GOAL by MCK Jack Lehman (FIRST GOAL) Zone A, Assist by Chase Weber and 21, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 0, McKinney 1

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

[03:17] Penalty on Drew Zang JCP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[03:17] Start power play for MCK.

[03:20] GOAL by MCK Brandon Kungle (POWER-PLAY) Zone A, Assist by Jack Lehman, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 0, McKinney 2

[03:20] End power play for MCK,.

[04:05] GOAL by JCP Danny Myung Zone A, Assist by Konstantin Deshevyy, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 2

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

[12:20] Penalty on Adam Jusic MCK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[12:20] Start power play for JCP.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

[14:20] Adam Jusic (MCK) penalty complete.

[14:20] End power play for JCP.

[14:43] GOAL by MCK Jack Lehman Zone A, Assist by 21 and Keira Reckley, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 3

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

End of period [15:00].

Period #2 Plays

Start of 2nd period [00:00].

[02:02] GOAL by MCK Brandon Kungle Zone A, Assist by Adam Jusic, ,.

Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 4

[02:38] Penalty on Noah Pinkall JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[02:38] Start power play for MCK.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
[04:38] Noah Pinkall (JCP) penalty complete.

[04:38] End power play for MCK.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

[05:06] GOAL by MCK Owen Seibert Zone A, Assist by Jack Lehman and Chase Weber, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 5



1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5

1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5
1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5
1-5

2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5

PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP

PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP

[07:27] Penalty on William Sahadevan JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[07:27] Penalty on Konstantin Deshevyy JCP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[07:27] Penalty on Ashton Kahn MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[07:27] Penalty on Evan Plyler MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[07:27] Penalty on Konstantin Deshevyy JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

[09:27] William Sahadevan (JCP) penalty complete.

[09:27] Konstantin Deshevyy (JCP) penalty complete.

[09:27] Ashton Kahn (MCK) penalty complete.

[09:27] Evan Plyler (MCK) penalty complete.

[09:27] Konstantin Deshevyy (JCP) penalty complete.

[09:27] Game Misconduct Penalty on Konstantin Deshevyy JCP 10 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
[12:35] Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
[12:35] Start power play for JCP.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
[14:35] Camden Hilton (MCK) penalty complete.
[14:35] End power play for JCP.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
End of period [15:00].

Period #3 Plays

Start of 3rd period [00:00].

[00:17] Penalty on Jack Lehman MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[00:17] Start power play for JCP.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

[00:21] Penalty on Charlie Cohen JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[00:21] End power play for JCP.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

[02:17] Jack Lehman (MCK) penalty complete.

[02:17] Start power play for MCK.
Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
[02:21] Charlie Cohen (JCP) penalty complete.

[02:21] End power play for MCK.

[02:48] GOAL by JCP Danny Myung Zone A, ,.

Jesuit Dallas 2, McKinney 5

[02:48] Penalty on Jack Reynolds JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[02:48] Penalty on Evan Plyler MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[02:48] Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[02:48] Start power play for JCP.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

[04:48] Jack Reynolds (JCP) penalty complete.

[04:48] Evan Plyler (MCK) penalty complete.

[04:48] Camden Hilton (MCK) penalty complete.

[04:48] End power play for JCP.



2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5
2-5

2-6
2-6
2-6

3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP
MCK

PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP
PP JCP

[05:01] Penalty on Jack Sweda JCP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
[05:01] Start power play for MCK.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

[07:01] Jack Sweda (JCP) penalty complete.

[07:01] End power play for MCK.

[08:17] GOAL by MCK Owen Seibert Zone A, Assist by Jack Lehman and Chase Weber, ,.

Jesuit Dallas 2, McKinney 6

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

[09:37] GOAL by JCP Danny Myung Zone A, Assist by Jack Reynolds and William Sahadevan, ,.

Jesuit Dallas 3, McKinney 6

[11:51] Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
[11:51] Start power play for JCP.

[11:51] Game Misconduct Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 10 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.

[13:51] Camden Hilton (MCK) penalty complete.

[13:51] End power play for JCP.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.

End of period [15:00].



