Jesuit Dallas (6-15-0) -vs- McKinney (5-11-0) 2/10/2022 at McKinney, Texas

Date: 2/10/2022 Start: 7:15 PM Time: 1:15 Attendance: 50

Location: McKinney, Texas

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Jesuit Dallas	1	0	2	3
McKinney	3	2	1	6

JCP: Danny Myung (3)

MCK: Brandon Kungle (2); Owen Seibert (2); Jack Lehman (2)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	JCP	MCK
1st	00:06	MCK	Jack Lehman	Chase Weber, 21	EV	0	1
1st	03:20	MCK	Brandon Kungle	Jack Lehman	PP	0	2
1st	04:05	JCP	Danny Myung	Konstantin Deshevyy	EV	1	2
1st	14:43	MCK	Jack Lehman	21, Keira Reckley	EV	1	3
2nd	02:02	MCK	Brandon Kungle	Adam Jusic	EV	1	4
2nd	05:06	MCK	Owen Seibert	Jack Lehman, Chase Weber	EV	1	5
3rd	02:48	JCP	Danny Myung	Unassisted	EV	2	5
3rd	08:17	MCK	Owen Seibert	Jack Lehman, Chase Weber	EV	2	6
3rd	09:37	JCP	Danny Myung	Jack Reynolds, William Sahadevan	EV	3	6

Jesuit Dallas Power Plays

McKinney Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	12:20	14:20	02:00	2	0		1st	03:17	03:20	00:03	1	0	PPG
2nd	12:35	14:35	02:00	0	3		2nd	02:38	04:38	02:00	3	0	
3rd	00:17	00:21	00:04	1	0		3rd	02:17	02:21	00:04	1	0	
3rd	02:48	04:48	02:00	3	2		3rd	05:01	07:01	02:00	3	0	
3rd	11:51	13:51	02:00	1	0			•		04:07	8	0	1/4
			08:04	7	5	0/5							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	JCP	Drew Zang	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	03:17	PP
1st	MCK	Adam Jusic	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:20	PP
2nd	JCP	Noah Pinkall	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	02:38	PP
2nd	JCP	William Sahadevan	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	07:27	
2nd	JCP	Konstantin Deshevyy	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT	MINOR	07:27	
2nd	MCK	Ashton Kahn	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	07:27	
2nd	MCK	Evan Plyler	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	07:27	
2nd	JCP	Konstantin Deshevyy	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	07:27	PP
2nd	JCP	Konstantin Deshevyy	10:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT	GAMEMISC	09:27	
2nd	MCK	Camden Hilton	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	12:35	PP
3rd	MCK	Jack Lehman	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	00:17	PP
3rd	JCP	Charlie Cohen	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	00:21	PP
3rd	JCP	Jack Reynolds	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	02:48	
3rd	MCK	Evan Plyler	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	02:48	
3rd	MCK	Camden Hilton	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	02:48	PP
3rd	JCP	Jack Sweda	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT	MINOR	05:01	PP
3rd	MCK	Camden Hilton	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT	MINOR	11:51	PP
3rd	MCK	Camden Hilton	10:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT	GAMEMISC	11:51	

Individual

Jesuit Dallas 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	14	Jack Reynolds	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Danny Myung	3	0	1	0	2	3	0	-	-	0
	23	William Sahadevan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	32	Drew Zang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	63	Konstantin Deshevyy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
	74	Jack Sweda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	88	Charlie Cohen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	91	Noah Pinkall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	TM	TEAM	0	0	7	6	7	20	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	3	8	6	9	23	0	0-0	9-26	0

McKinney 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Chase Weber	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Brandon Kungle	2	0	1	1	0	2	0	-	-	0
	21		0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Keira Reckley	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Camden Hilton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	4-16	0
	26	Owen Seibert	2	0	0	1	1	2	0	-	-	0
	37	Jack Lehman	2	3	2	0	0	2	0	-	1-2	0
	40	Evan Plyler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	45	Brylin Schrock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Ashton Kahn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	92	Adam Jusic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	TM	TEAM	0	0	8	14	12	34	0	-	-	0
		Totals	6	10	11	16	13	40	0	0-0	9-26	0

McKinney Goalkeeping

Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping

McKinney Goalkeeping

Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping

No data to report.

#	Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
32	Drew Zang	L	45:00	6	0	8	14	12	34
	Totals			6	0	8	14	12	34

# Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
45 Brylin Schrock	W	45:00	3	0	7	6	7	20
Totals			3	0	7	6	7	20

Jesuit Dallas Faceoffs

McKinney Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:00] Drew Zang at goalie for JCP.
0-0		[00:00] Brylin Schrock at goalie for MCK.
0-0		[00:06] GOAL by MCK Jack Lehman (FIRST GOAL) Zone A, Assist by Chase Weber and 21, ,. Jesuit Dallas 0, McKinney 1
0-1		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
0-1		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
0-1		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
0-1		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
0-1	PP	[03:17] Penalty on Drew Zang JCP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	MCK	[03:17] Start power play for MCK.
0-1	PP MCK	[03:20] GOAL by MCK Brandon Kungle (POWER-PLAY) Zone A, Assist by Jack Lehman, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 0, McKinney 2
0-2	PP MCK	[03:20] End power play for MCK,.
0-2	rick	[04:05] GOAL by JCP Danny Myung Zone A, Assist by Konstantin Deshevyy, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 2
1-2		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-2		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-2 1-2		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock. Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-2		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-2		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-2 1-2		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang. Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-2		[12:20] Penalty on Adam Jusic MCK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP JCP	[12:20] Start power play for JCP.
1-2		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-2 1-2		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock. [14:20] Adam Jusic (MCK) penalty complete.
1-2		[14:20] End power play for JCP.
1-2		[14:43] GOAL by MCK Jack Lehman Zone A, Assist by 21 and Keira Reckley, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 3
1-3 1-3		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-3		End of period [15:00]. Period #2 Plays
1-3		Start of 2nd period [00:00].
1-3		[02:02] GOAL by MCK Brandon Kungle Zone A, Assist by Adam Jusic, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 4
1-4		[02:38] Penalty on Noah Pinkall JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP MCK PP	[02:38] Start power play for MCK.
1-4	MCK PP	Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-4 1-4	MCK PP MCK	Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang. Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-4	PP MCK	[04:38] Noah Pinkall (JCP) penalty complete.
1-4	PP MCK	[04:38] End power play for MCK.
1-4 1-4	MON	Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-4		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-4		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-4 1-4		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock. [05:06] GOAL by MCK Owen Seibert Zone A, Assist by Jack Lehman and Chase Weber, ,.
7-4		Jesuit Dallas 1, McKinney 5
		,

```
1-5
              [07:27] Penalty on William Sahadevan JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-5
              [07:27] Penalty on Konstantin Deshevyy JCP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-5
              [07:27] Penalty on Ashton Kahn MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-5
              [07:27] Penalty on Evan Plyler MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-5
              [07:27] Penalty on Konstantin Deshevyy JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
1-5
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-5
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
1-5
              [09:27] William Sahadevan (JCP) penalty complete.
1-5
              [09:27] Konstantin Deshevyy (JCP) penalty complete.
1-5
              [09:27] Ashton Kahn (MCK) penalty complete.
1-5
              [09:27] Evan Plyler (MCK) penalty complete.
1-5
              [09:27] Konstantin Deshevyy (JCP) penalty complete.
1-5
              [09:27] Game Misconduct Penalty on Konstantin Deshevyy JCP 10 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-5
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-5
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-5
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
1-5
              [12:35] Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
      PP JCP [12:35] Start power play for JCP.
1-5
1-5
      PP JCP Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
      PP JCP Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
      PP JCP Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
1-5
      PP JCP [14:35] Camden Hilton (MCK) penalty complete.
1-5
      PP JCP [14:35] End power play for JCP.
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
1-5
              End of period [15:00].
                                                                 Period #3 Plays
1-5
              Start of 3rd period [00:00].
1-5
              [00:17] Penalty on Jack Lehman MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-5
      PP JCP [00:17] Start power play for JCP.
1-5
      PP JCP Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-5
      PP JCP [00:21] Penalty on Charlie Cohen JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-5
      PP JCP [00:21] End power play for JCP.
1-5
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
1-5
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
1-5
              [02:17] Jack Lehman (MCK) penalty complete.
1-5
      MCK
              [02:17] Start power play for MCK.
1-5
      MCK
              Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
      MCK
1-5
              [02:21] Charlie Cohen (JCP) penalty complete.
      MCK
1-5
              [02:21] End power play for MCK.
1-5
              [02:48] GOAL by JCP Danny Myung Zone A, ,.
              Jesuit Dallas 2, McKinney 5
2-5
              [02:48] Penalty on Jack Reynolds JCP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-5
              [02:48] Penalty on Evan Plyler MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-5
              [02:48] Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-5
      PP JCP [02:48] Start power play for JCP.
2-5
      PP JCP Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
2-5
      PP JCP Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
2-5
      PP JCP Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
2-5
      PP JCP Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
      PP JCP Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
2-5
2-5
      PP JCP [04:48] Jack Reynolds (JCP) penalty complete.
2-5
      PP JCP [04:48] Evan Plyler (MCK) penalty complete.
2-5
      PP JCP [04:48] Camden Hilton (MCK) penalty complete.
2-5
      PP JCP [04:48] End power play for JCP.
```

2-5		[05:01] Penalty on Jack Sweda JCP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
2-5	PP MCK	[05:01] Start power play for MCK.
2 3	PP	[05.01] Start power play for MCK.
2-5	MCK	Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
2-5	PP MCK	Chat by MCK TEAM MICCED, cave Draw Zang
2-5	PP	Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
2-5	MCK	Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
2.5	PP	
2-5	MCK	[07:01] Jack Sweda (JCP) penalty complete.
2-5	PP MCK	[07:01] End power play for MCK.
2-5		[08:17] GOAL by MCK Owen Seibert Zone A, Assist by Jack Lehman and Chase Weber, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 2, McKinney 6
2-6		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
2-6		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
2-6		[09:37] GOAL by JCP Danny Myung Zone A, Assist by Jack Reynolds and William Sahadevan, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 3, McKinney 6
3-6		[11:51] Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
3-6	PP JCP	[11:51] Start power play for JCP.
3-6	PP JCP	[11:51] Game Misconduct Penalty on Camden Hilton MCK 10 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
3-6	PP JCP	Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Brylin Schrock.
3-6	PP JCP	[13:51] Camden Hilton (MCK) penalty complete.
3-6	PP JCP	[13:51] End power play for JCP.
3-6		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
3-6		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
3-6		Shot by MCK TEAM MISSED, save Drew Zang.
3-6		End of period [15:00].